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Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

981-3-05718-1

aug. e uinsdnmlsyandnsn
KHONBURI BRANCH

Currency THB

Address AWN.AMSANHIUATIUIN 1ua 3 0.8215F07R 14 2 30 30250

Date Teller Id Transaction Code |Description Cheque No. |Amount _|Tax |Balance  |[Init Br.
02/05/2025 02:15:32 {93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -46,600.00| .00 151,013.63|1239
02/05/2025 10:23:49 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,386,000.00| .00 1,537,013.63[108682
02/05/2025 10:23:49 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00| .00f 1,546,013.63/108682
02/05/2025 10:23:49 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,000.00{ .00| 1,573,013.63|108682
02/05/2025 10:23:49 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,000.00{ .00 1,600,013.63|108682
02/05/2025 10:23:49 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 909,000.00{ .00 2,509,013.63|108682
02/05/2025 10:23:49 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00| .00| 2,518,013.63/108682
02/05/2025 10:23:49 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 855,000.00{ .00| 3,373,013.63|108682
02/05/2025 10:23:49 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 71,185.35| .00| 3,444,198.98(108682
02/05/2025 10:23:49 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 772,200.00 .00| 4,216,398.98|108682
02/05/2025 10:23:49 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 74,250.00| .00 4,290,648.98(108682
02/05/2025 10:23:49 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 207,900.00 .00| 4,498,548.98|108682
02/05/2025 11:32:08 |93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -68,100.00 .00| 4,430,448.98|1239
06/05/2025 02:15:27 |93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -31,900.00( .00| 4,398,548.98|1239
06/05/2025 15:38:06 |93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -71,185.35| .00| 4,327,363.63|1239
07/05/2025 10:06:09 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,250.00| .00| 4,334,613.63/108682
07/05/2025 10:06:09 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,600.00|{ .00| 4,347,213.63|108682
07/05/2025 16:29:20 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400486 -1,000.00| .00| 4,346,213.63|1239
07/05/2025 16:29:25 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400486 -4,200.00( .00| 4,342,013.63|1239
07/05/2025 16:29:30 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400486 -1,000.00| .00 4,341,013.63[1239
08/05/2025 10:10:12 [{931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,625.00| .00| 4,355,638.63(108682
08/05/2025 10:10:12 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,700.00({ .00| 4,391,338.63|108682
08/05/2025 10:10:48 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00{ .00| 4,421,338.63|108682
08/05/2025 10:10:48 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,956.00| .00| 4,424,294.63|108682
08/05/2025 10:10:48 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,000.00| .00| 4,440,294.63(108682
08/05/2025 10:27:12 {93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -14,625.00{ .00 4,425,669.63|1239
08/05/2025 10:27:14 193999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -35,700.00{ .00 4,389,969.63|1239
08/05/2025 14:26:17 |93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -1,000,442.00{ .00 3,389,527.63|1239
08/05/2025 14:26:24 [93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -3,118,457.00{ .00 271,070.63({1239
13/05/2025 02:15:45 [93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -19,850.00{ .00 251,220.63|1239
13/05/2025 10:49:04 {93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -18,956.00| .00 232,264.63(1239
13/05/2025 15:46:19 581400 CWTPC 10077998 -180,320.63| .00 51,944.00]1239
14/05/2025 09:54:11 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 111,650.00{ .00 163,594.00/108682
14/05/2025 09:54:11 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00| .00 181,594.00|108682
14/05/2025 09:54:11 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,500.00{ .00 212,094.00)108682
14/05/2025 09:54:11 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,024.00| .00 217,118.00|108682
14/05/2025 09:54:12 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,195.00| .00 236,313.00/108682
14/05/2025 13:49:08 93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -17,024.00{ .00 219,289.00{1239
14/05/2025 13:49:11 |93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -111,650.00| .00 107,639.00/108682
14/05/2025 13:49:14 {93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -6,000.00| .00 101,639.00/108682
15/05/2025 02:15:28 93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -30,000.00{ .00 71,639.00{1239
15/05/2025 10:44:10 |ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 1420242334 10.00{ .00 71,649.00|0142
15/05/2025 14:06:06 {93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -18,000.00{ .00 53,649.00{1239
15/05/2025 14:06:08 [93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -19,195.00| .00 34,454.00{1239
16/05/2025 09:47:16 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,230.00{ .00 35,684.00(108682
16/05/2025 09:47:16 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,800.00( .00 48,484.00{108682
16/05/2025 09:47:16 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00| .00 50,984.00|108682
16/05/2025 09:47:16 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,488.00{ .00 52,472.00{108682
16/05/2025 09:47:16 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,983.00| .00 67,455.00/108682
16/05/2025 11:53:08 [93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -3,988.00| .00 63,467.00{1239
16/05/2025 14:02:37 93999 BPDDT Nakhon Rat Pri 6,000.00| .00 69,467.00|108682
16/05/2025 15:08:13 {93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -6,000.00 .00 63,467.00/108682
16/05/2025 15:09:03 {93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -29,013.00{ .00 34,454.00{1239
19/05/2025 10:14:27 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,815.00| .00 38,269.00{108682
19/05/2025 10:14:46 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 703.36| .00 38,972.36/108682
19/05/2025 10:14:46 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 449.40| .00 39,421.76{108682
19/05/2025 10:14:46 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,900.00{ .00 44,321.76(108682
20/05/2025 09:55:47 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,100.00| .00 62,421.76/108682




20/05/2025 09:55:47 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,600.00{ .00 76,021.76|108682
20/05/2025 13:55:13 93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -6,052.76( .00 69,969.00|108682
20/05/2025 13:56:03 {93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -3,815.00| .00 66,154.00(1239
21/05/2025 10:02:37 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 504.00| .00 66,658.00|108682
21/05/2025 10:02:37 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00| .00 69,158.00|108682
21/05/2025 10:02:37 [{931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,500.00{ .00 80,658.00(108682
22/05/2025 02:15:11 [93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -30,500.00| .00 50,158.00{1239
22/05/2025 10:08:33 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,920,540.00| .00 2,970,698.00]108682
22/05/2025 10:08:33 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 87,750.00| .00| 3,058,448.00|108682
22/05/2025 10:09:18 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,200.00| .00| 3,060,648.00/108682
22/05/2025 10:09:18 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,900.00] .00| 3,092,548.00]108682
22/05/2025 10:09:18 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00| .00 3,098,548.00/108682
22/05/2025 15:56:06 {93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -18,100.00| .00| 3,080,448.00]1239
22/05/2025 15:56:07 (93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -30,304.00| .00/ 3,050,144.00]1239
23/05/2025 10:45:47 (931000 BCDO02 FUIANHINUF/200059 17,385,768.24| .00| 20,435,912.24(108682
23/05/2025 14:49:58 [671135 CWTRC 3060481458 10077999 -500.00| .00| 20,435,412.24[1239
23/05/2025 17:52:04 (93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -15,402,734.18| .00 5,032,678.06|1239
23/05/2025 17:52:05 (93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -1,982,534.06| .00| 3,050,144.00[108682
26/05/2025 10:06:04 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00| .00| 3,051,644.00]/108682
26/05/2025 10:06:04 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 130,095.00| .00| 3,181,739.00|108682
26/05/2025 10:06:04 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,152.00| .00| 3,182,891.00/108682
26/05/2025 10:06:04 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,512.00| .00| 3,188,403.00/108682
26/05/2025 11:59:04 (93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -1,500.00{ .00{ 3,186,903.00[1239
26/05/2025 11:59:06 {93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -130,095.00| .00| 3,056,808.00/1239
26/05/2025 11:59:09 (93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -12,664.00| .00| 3,044,144.00/1239
27/05/2025 02:30:26 (931002 BCD04 nsueYna19/108651 610,425.63| .00| 3,654,569.63|108682
27/05/2025 02:30:28 931003 BCDO04 nsNTRNa19/108651 27,350,399.14| .00| 31,004,968.77|108682
27/05/2025 10:06:38 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 84,303.00| .00| 31,089,271.77]108682
27/05/2025 10:06:38 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 41,210.00| .00| 31,130,481.77/108682
27/05/2025 10:06:38 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00f .00{ 31,139,481.77[108682
27/05/2025 10:42:47 [671135 CWTPC 10078003 -400.00| .00| 31,139,081.77[1239
27/05/2025 10:46:58 [671135 CWTPC 10078001 -36,716.61| .00| 31,102,365.16[1239
27/05/2025 10:48:47 (671135 CWTPC 10078002 -4,056.00| .00| 31,098,309.16[1239
27/05/2025 10:52:22 [671135 CWTRC 0581093275 10078004 -31,105.79| .00| 31,067,203.37]1239
27/05/2025 10:59:37 (671135 CWTRC 9998123906 10078000 -2,961,454.64| .00 28,105,748.73[1239
27/05/2025 11:09:02 [671135 CWTRC 9998123902 10078005 -2,000.00| .00| 28,103,748.73[1239
27/05/2025 12:37:03 |93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -1,387,500.00| .00 26,716,248.73|108682
27/05/2025 12:37:04 [93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -23,539,591.73| .00| 3,176,657.00/1239
27/05/2025 12:37:07 (93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -2,705,264.05| .00 471,392.95|1239
28/05/2025 16:32:06 (93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -84,303.00| .00 387,089.95[1239
28/05/2025 16:32:09 (93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -31,900.00( .00 355,189.95(1239
29/05/2025 09:55:04 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 752,700.00| .00| 1,107,889.95/108682
29/05/2025 09:55:04 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,300.00| .00| 1,123,189.95[108682
29/05/2025 09:55:05 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00| .00| 1,125,689.95[108682
29/05/2025 09:55:05 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,265.00| .00| 1,127,954.95[108682
30/05/2025 02:20:21 [93999 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri -50,210.00) .00 1,077,744.95[1239
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Datel i |Tellerld  |Transaction Code [Description [Cheque No. |Amount ||
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Account No. 679-7-00807-7

Account Name Wuuanousuanardnsunaiswaelased

Branch Name KHONBURI BRANCH

Currency THB

Address AWN.N5ANEUATIURNT Lum 3 A.82AUR 14 dhuauyy dnnansy’ 30 30250

Da

) S i Transaction Code [Descriptio
-- No Account Transaction statement -- |

Cheque No. [Amount [Tax [Balai
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Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

679-9-56333-7

dinoueaiuinisdnslseandnmn

KHONBURI BRANCH

Currency THB

Address dWn.nMsAnsuAsARIN e 3 a.§21411a 14 2 30 30250

Date . |Tellerld Transaction Code [Description Balance |InitBr.
01/05/2025 23:02:49 [N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 21,301.27[1239 |
02/05/2025 23:03:15 [N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 22,156.02|1239
06/05/2025 23:04:32 [N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 22,280.02(1239
07/05/2025 16:29:36 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 22,156.02]|1239
07/05/2025 16:29:42 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 21,301.27(1239
07/05/2025 16:29:47 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 '886.06[1239
07/05/2025 16:29:53 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 .00]1239
07/05/2025 23:03:14 |N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 6,951.67[1239
08/05/2025 16:21:16 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 5,976.67(1239
08/05/2025 16:21:21 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 .00[1239
14/05/2025 23:03:15 |N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 72,705.76|1239
15/05/2025 14:05:24 |[ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 .00]1239
156/05/2025 23:02:52 |N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 28,688.65/1239
16/05/2025 11:53:04 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 28,609.24(1239
16/05/2025 11:53:17 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 26,361.00{1239
16/05/2025 11:53:27 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 .00{1239
16/05/2025 23:02:59 |N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 51,118.45|1239
19/05/2025 16:32:05 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 47,452.50{1239
19/05/2025 16:32:09 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -2000400485 47,229.85(1239
19/05/2025 16:32:14 |[ITBANK PBDWT (9020 -2000400485 .00]{1239
19/05/2025 23:03:09 [N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 45,249.46(1239
20/05/2025 13:54:38 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 846.46(1239
20/05/2025 13:54:44 |[ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 .00{1239
20/05/2025 23:02:54 |N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 48,858.00({1239
21/05/2025 15:09:06 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -2000400485 .00]1239
23/05/2025 23:07:05 [N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 23,974.75(1239
26/05/2025 11:58:08 |[ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 399.73|1239
26/05/2025 11:58:24 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 .00{1239
26/05/2025 23:03:12 |N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 11,417.49(1239
27/05/2025 14:07:42 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 8,062.49(1239
27/05/2025 14:07:48 [ITBANK PBDWT (9020 -2000400485 .00]1239
27/05/2025 23:03:12 [N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 600.00{1239
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